City of Atlanta
Department of Procurement

Bid Tab Sheet

Contracting Officer: | Ricardo Jacks
Project No./Title: IFB-C, 1200194, Unpaved Roads-Braeburn Drive, Hirsch Street, Main Street, Marktwo Place
User Agency: Renew Atlanta
Bid Due Date: March 2, 2020 @2:00PM ET

Firm/Bidder Name Bid Amount
1 | ASTRA GROUP, INC S 299,888.00
2 | PRECISION 2000 INC $ 1,071,351.43
3 S
4 S
5 S
6 S
7 S
8 S
9 S

THE RESULTS RECEIVED IN RESPONSE TO THIS SOLICITATION DO NOT REFLECT AWARD OF THIS CONTRACT. RESPONSES WILL BE FURTHER EVALUATED BY
THE CITY OF ATLANTA.






